MERCURY (40 [4-5TROKE])
Serial Mbr Range: 0G7E0300 THRU 0T 408333 (LUS4)

4522

¥ Cinveshalt Houzing

Ref |Clazs|Part

Description

=

Comment

| A

Footnote

2 1601 350168T 5|DRIVESHAFT HOUSIMNG 1 [Short) SME OT178500 & Up
2 3532 8252187 7| DRIVESHAFT HOUSIMNG 1 [Long] SW# 0T178500 & Up
2 1501 950168T 3| DRIVESHAFT HOUSIMNG 1 [Short] SME 0T178439 & Below
2 /32 5252187 5| DRNESHAFT HOUSING 1 [Long) St 07178439 & Below
] MW5S5| MNOT SOLD SEPARATE, Exhaus|1 [SHORT)

3 B25220T06| EXHALST FIFE 1 [LONG]

4 10 524459110| SCREW, [ME = 110] g2

] 10 254678 45 SCREW (M3 = 45) ]

B 828818 1|DRAIN PLUG 1

7 2 828816 GASKET 1

a8 826276 BUMPER 2

) 25 228817 | GROMMET 1 [LONG)

10 16 823384 |5TUD. M10 % 50) 1 [NOM-BIGFOOT]

10 16 90350 1|STUD. (M10 = 100) 1 [BIGFOOT]

1 12 856774 WASHER, [406 » 750 % 109 1

12 1 13914 NUT, [M10] 1

13 32 250163 WATER TUBE 1 [SHORT]

13 32 825250 1|WATER TUBE 1 LONG)

14 54 828523 |GUIDE 1

15 828706 BUMPER 1 [LONG)

16 | 1503 3524217 5| DRIVESHAFT HOUSIMG 1 [Bigfoot) St# OT178500 & Up
16 | 1503 3524217 3| DRIVESHAFT HOUSIMG 1 [Bighont) SHH OT178433 & Below
17 854471 | PLATE 1 [BIGFOOT]

18 10 19333 25| SCREW, [M10 & 25) 1 [BIGFOOT]

15 22 858224 7| SPEEDOMETER PICK UP 1 [BIGFOOT]

20 22 85822| CONMECTOR, Straight 1 [BIGFOOT]

21 22 12035 (FITTING 1 [BIGFOOT]

22 23 813745/ 5PACER 1 [BIGFOOT]

23 43585 | COUPLING 1 [BIGFOOT]

24 23 855623 BUSHIMG 1 [BIGFOOT]

25 12 45176 |'WASHER, (4563 % 812 105] 2 [BIGFOOT]

26 54 816311 T|CABLE TIE, [3.00 Inches] 1 [BIGFOOT]




